
Tuesday 7
Dinosaur Adventure Live: 
Danger on T-Rex Mountain

Thursday 16
Sky Full of Stars - 
A tribute to Coldplay

Friday 17
The Carole King and
James Taylor Songbook

Sunday 19
Different Together Festival 

Thursday 23
The Magic of Motown

Saturday 25
Strange, but True Crime

Wednesday 29
What's Love Got to Do With it -
The ultimate tribute to Tina Turner

Thursday 30
The Clare Teal Five

Friday 1
Beautiful Crazy - 
The Luke Combs Collection

Wednesday 6
An Evening with Toyah: 
Songs and Stories

Sunday 10
Music and Drama Festival 
Winners’ Concert

Wednesday 13
That'll Be the Day

Thursday 14
Women in Rock

Friday 15
The Upbeat Beatles

Tuesday 26 and Wednesday 27
The Tiger who Came to Tea

Thursday 28
The Sooty Show

Friday 29
Exhibition on Screen: 
Van Gogh and Japan 

Friday 29
Taylor Fever

SCHOOL VISITS
HOME EDUCATION WORKSHOPS
DANCE AND DRAMA WORKSHOPS
SOCIAL SESSIONS
YOUTH THEATRE

Tuesday 2
Jekyll & Hyde (11+)

Wednesday 3
A Midsummer Night's Dream (5+)

Thursday 4
A Tribute to Ms Rachel

Friday 5
The Harry Styles Show

Wednesday 10
Beautiful Trauma - 
The Ultimate Live Pink Experience

Thursday 11
One Voice: Barry Manilow

Friday 12
K Pop Forever!

Sunday 14
Shakespeare in the Park: 
Oddsocks present Romeo and Juliet

Wednesday 17
Neil Sands presents: Remember When

Friday 19
The Comedy Store (16+)

Thursday 25
Queen of the Night -
A tribute to Whitney Houston 

Friday 26
Exhibition on Screen: 
Matisse 

Friday 26
The Rod Stewart Songbook

Wednesday 8
Robbie Cumming - Canal Boat Stories

Thursday 9 
The Cavern Club Story

Friday 10
Lost in Music

Friday 24
Exhibition on Screen: 
Rembrant 

Saturday 1
Mansfield Carnival

April to
August

2026

www.mansfield.gov.uk/events

Saturday 1 August 2026
Leeming Street, Mansfield 
Join us for a day of global 

sounds and local heart.

June

July

August
LEARNING &
ASPIRATION
Making Mansfield the 
place to love learning

All ages and abilities welcome
Learning@mansfield.gov.uk

April

mansfieldpalace.co.uk
01623 463133

What’s On

May

Green Power – Red Flags
Friday 6 March to Saturday 2 May
Exhibition addressing gender abuse, with
signposting to support Trigger warning in place.

Open Art 
Saturday 4 April to Saturday 27 June
Showcasing 20+ local artists across mediums.

Worst Record Covers in the World
Saturday 6 June to Saturday 29 August
Humorous, interactive exhibition of  700+ bad
record sleeves, seen on Have I Got News For You.

The Wonderful World of Ladybird Book Artists 
Saturday 25 July to Thursday 31 December
Books, original artwork and artefacts celebrating
the illustrators behind Ladybird books.

Bean Bag Music Club, Monday 13 April
£10 for 1 adult and 1 child
Interactive live music for under 6s and their adults.

Wading and Wandering, Thursday 2 April
£2.50 per child, adults free
Interactive under-5s performance about spoonbills
and environmental care.

Melodic Moments by Sinfonia Viva
Wednesday 22 April, 20 May, 17 June, 22 July
£5 per person, including tea and scones
Live music. Small, informal setting. Inclusive for all.
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So much to see and
do at Mansfield
Museum and 
Art Gallery



Queen of the Night - A 
tribute to Whitney Houston 
Thursday 25 June, 7.30pm

Robbie Cumming - 
Canal Boat Stories
Wednesday 8 July, 7.30pm

The Rod Stewart Songbook
Friday 26 June, 7.30pm

The Comedy Store
Friday 19 June, 7.30pm

Exhibition on Screen: 
Matisse 
Friday 26 June, 1pm

One Voice: Barry Manilow
Thursday 11 June, 7.30pm

A Tribute to Ms Rachel
Thursday 4 June, 2.30pm

K Pop Forever!
Friday 12 June, 7.30pm

Beautiful Trauma - The
Ultimate Live Pink Experience
Wednesday 10 June, 7.30pm

Women in Rock
Thursday 14 May, 7.30pm

The Upbeat Beatles
Friday 15 May, 7.30pm 

The Sooty Show
Thursday 28 May, 
11am and 2.30pm 

Neil Sands Remember When
20  Anniversary Tourth

Wednesday 17 June, 2pm 

Exhibition on Screen:
Rembrant  
Friday 24 July, 1pm

Beautiful Crazy - The Luke
Combs Collection
Friday 1 May, 7.30pm

What's Love Got to Do 
With it - tribute to Tina Turner
Wednesday 29 April, 7.30pm

An Evening with Toyah:
Songs and Stories
Wednesday 6 May, 7.30pm 

The Clare Teal Five
Thursday 30 April, 7.30pm

The Carole King and
James Taylor Songbook
Friday 17 April, 7.30pm

Strange, but True Crime
Saturday 25 April, 7.30pm

Dinosaur Adventure Live:
Danger on T-Rex Mountain
Tuesday 7 April, 1pm and 3.30pm

Sky Full of Stars - 
A tribute to Coldplay
Thursday 16 April, 7.30pm 

The Magic of Motown
Thursday 23 April, 7.30pm

Exhibition on Screen:
Easter in Art
Friday 24 April, 1pm 

Lost in Music
Friday 10 July, 7.30pm

Drama  Variety  Music Talk

16

5

Taylor Fever
Friday 29 May, 7.30pm

11

A Midsummer Night's Dream
Wednesday 3 June, 7.30pm

The Harry Styles Show
Featuring Sean Mac
Friday 5 June, 7.30pm

Shakespeare in
Titchfield Park returns! 

Romeo & Juliet 
by Oddsocks

Sunday 14 June, 5pm

Jekyll & Hyde
Tuesday 2 June, 7.30pm 

The Tiger who Came to Tea
Tuesday 26 May, 2pm and 4.30pm
Wednesday 27 May, 11am and 2pm

That'll Be the Day
Wednesday 13 May, 7.30pm 

 Classical Comedy mansfieldpalace.co.uk | Box Office: 01623 463133

Different Together Festival
Sunday 19 April, 12pm to 4pm

 Family Film

Exhibition on Screen: 
Van Gogh and Japan 
Friday 29 May, 1pm

The Cavern Club Story
Friday 10 July, 7.30pm

mansfieldpalace.co.uk | Box Office: 01623 463133


